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Knock Motor Cycle & Car Club Ltd
Final Round of Ulster Motocross Championship

Desertmartin

1.7000 Km

competitor

Richard Bird

Gary Gibson

Wayne Garrett

Ed Allingham

Charles Stuart

Drew Goudy

Robert Hamilton
Tommy Merton

Craig Browne
Daniel Matheson

David Gorman

Conor Bradley
Stuart Nesbitt

Ryan Adair

Darren Bradford
Donal Teague

Niall McAuleyDNF
Neil ThompsonDNF

Philip McCulloughDNF

Date 12-10-2013 14:25
laps total time diff best time | best lap @ best speed

10 19:44.524 01:52.405 2 54.446
10 19:59.489 14.965 01:51.938 1 54.673
10 20:03.006 18.482 01:55.804 2 52.848
10 20:16.714 32.190 01:55.597 2 52.943
10 20:28.372 43.848 01:56.211 2 52.663
10 20:35.066 50.542 01:57.914 6 51.902
10 20:43.388 58.864 01:55.560 1 52.96

10 21:02.474 01:17.950 01:59.482 5 51.221
10 21:05.440 01:20.916 01:59.575 2 51.181
10 21:17.274 01:32.750 02:01.541 5 50.353
10 21:22.718 01:38.194 02:00.210 1 50.911
10 21:23.289 01:38.765 02:01.993 4 50.167
10 21:29.682 01:45.158 02:00.111 3 50.953
10 21:40.558 01:56.034 01:59.848 2 51.065
10 21:42.357 01:57.833 02:02.589 2 49.923
10 21:46.041 02:01.517 02:04.271 2 49.247
8 17:21.821 02:02.873 5 49.808
6 13:34.656 02:03.030 2 49.744

36.907
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Race 1 Grade A MX2

pos | start no. competitor laps total time diff best time | best lap | best speed
1 77 Jason Meara 10 20:36.432 01:57.444 3 52.11

2 337 Glenn Mc Cormick 10 20:41.406 04.974 01:56.659 5 52.461

3 313 Jordon Keogh 10 21:21.938 45.506 01:58.629 1 51.589

4 110 Scott Hamilton 10 21:26.735 50.303 02:00.574 3 50.757

5 44 Jason Garrett 10 21:28.499 52.067 02:00.414 3 50.825

6 915 Jim ONeill 10 21:30.169 53.737 02:01.985 3 50.17

7 129 Stuart Fee 10 21:31.270 54.838 02:01.737 2 50.272

8 298 Stephen Kelly 9 19:49.523 1 lap 02:04.255 5 49.254

9 32 William Donnelly 9 19:56.638 1 lap 02:02.137 1 50.108
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Grade A MX1

competitor

Richard Bird

Ed Allingham

Wayne Garrett

Robert Hamilton

Gary Gibson

Charles Stuart

Tommy Merton

Ryan Adair

Craig Browne

Conor Bradley

Daniel Matheson

Darren Bradford

Neil Thompson
Luke Stuart

Stuart Nesbitt

David GormanDNF

Donal TeagueDNF

Drew GoudyDNF

Philip McCulloughDNF

10
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10
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10

10

10

10

laps

total time

18:03.564

18:05.584

18:06.243

18:40.267

18:45.402

18:54.732

19:05.871

19:31.573

19:32.385

19:37.386

19:52.264

19:56.278

20:13.667

18:23.012

18:44.941

11:39.348

12:36.927

06:32.703

02:40.886

diff

02.020

02.679

36.703

41.838

51.168

01:02.307

01:28.009

01:28.821

01:33.822

01:48.700

01:52.714

02:10.103

1 lap

5 laps

best time

01:54.383

01:55.202

01:55.285

01:56.162

01:55.376

01:59.207

02:00.607

02:02.622

02:02.499

02:03.678

02:04.613

02:04.908

02:04.605

01:59.569

02:04.537

02:06.357

02:05.856

01:58.706

02:04.075

best lap | best speed

» 53.504
53.124
53.086
2 52.685
2 53.044
2 51339
50.743
4 49.909
49.96
7 49.483
2 49.112
2 48.996
2 49.115
2 51.184
2 49.142
48.434
48.627
51556
2 49,325
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Race 2 Grade A MX2

pos | start no. competitor laps total time diff best time | best lap  best speed
1 337 Glenn Mc Cormick 10 18:57.888 01:58.257 2 51.752
2 44 Jason Garrett 10 19:07.119 09.231 02:00.648 3 50.726
3 32 William Donnelly 10 19:08.234 10.346 02:01.503 3 50.369
4 77 Jason Meara 10 19:25.774 27.886 02:00.656 2 50.723
5 110 Scott Hamilton 10 19:27.616  29.728 02:00.985 3 50.585
6 313 Jordon Keogh 10 19:29.462 31.574 02:02.952 3 49.776
7 129 Stuart Fee 10 19:34.886 36.998 02:03.080 3 49.724
8 915 Jim ONeill 10 19:55.128 57.240 02:03.153 2 49.694
298 Stephen KellyDNF 6 11:43.589 02:05.550 2 48.746
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Race 3 Grade A MX1
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competitor
Gary Gibson
Richard Bird
Wayne Garrett
Ed Allingham
Charles Stuart
Tommy Merton
Robert Hamilton
Stuart Nesbitt
Ryan Adair
Conor Bradley

Craig Browne
David Gorman

Daniel Matheson
Luke StuartDNF

Donal TeagueDNF
Darren BradfordDNF
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total time
17:
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53.241
54.730
32.400
54.417
11.532
33.245
34.066
38.617
44.491
01.933
06.782
18.053
:126.440

143.424
:36.284
:59.165

diff

01.489
39.159
01:01.176
01:18.291
01:40.004
01:40.825
01:45.376
01:51.250
02:08.692
1 lap

1 lap

1 lap

best time
01:55.231
01:55.397
01:56.610
01:57.814
02:00.449
02:03.231
02:03.481
02:04.420
02:04.905
02:06.150
02:08.188
02:07.793
02:09.271

02:02.759
02:09.067
02:09.362

best lap | best speed
53.111
53.034
52.483
51.946
50.81
49.663
49.562
49.188
48.997
48.514
47.742
47.89
47.342

49.854
47.417
47.309
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Race 3 Grade A MX2

pos  start no. competitor laps total time diff best time | best lap | best speed
1 337 Glenn Mc Cormick 9 19:14.030 02:01.812 1 50.241
2 32 William Donnelly 9 19:16.186 02.156 02:03.041 1 49.74
3 44 Jason Garrett 9 19:18.859 04.829 02:03.304 1 49.633
4 77 Jason Meara 9 19:31.962 17.932 02:01.910 2 50.201
5 313 Jordon Keogh 9 19:35.444 21.414 02:04.686 3 49.083
6 915 Jim ONeill 9 19:36.609 22.579 02:04.291 3 49.239
7 129 Stuart Fee 9 19:45.847 31.817 02:05.472 6 48.776
110 Scott HamiltonDNF 4 09:00.198 02:03.378 1 49.604
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http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907859?finishPosition=9
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907859?finishPosition=9
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907859?finishPosition=8
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907859?finishPosition=8
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907859?finishPosition=8
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907859?finishPosition=7
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907859?finishPosition=7
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907859?finishPosition=7
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907859?finishPosition=6
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907859?finishPosition=6
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907859?finishPosition=6
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Race 1

126
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65

522
177
142
113
545
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Semi Expert MX1

Ryan Glover
Jordan McCaw
Phil Harris
Colin McGregor
Aaron Ashton
Scott Leaney
Christopher Cully
Paul Atkinson
Clifford Wilson
Scott Browne
Colm McMullan
Ronnie Linton
John Orr

Gary Magee
Richard Orr
Gary Bell

0 0 0 X X XX O O © v v v v v O o

Semi Expert MX2

Dylan Coffey 9
Luke Smith 9
James Mackrel 9
Darren Grills 9
Robert Kennedy 9
Danny Curran 9
Jonathan ONeill 9
Richard Topping 9
Karl Thompson 9
George Thomas 9
Jamie Mottram 8
Mark Patterson 8
Steve Tracey 8

8

Jonathan Merriman

16:34.869
16:44.689
16:55.904
17:26.776
17:32.386
17:40.063
17:40.582
17:48.344
18:36.817
19:02.019
16:42.002
17:00.746
17:34.919
17:52.593
17:57.049
19:10.318

16:38.582
16:48.597
16:52.006
17:25.308
17:49.286
18:00.294
18:04.385
18:23.297
18:25.030
18:53.578
16:58.097
17:10.017
18:00.344
18:19.773

09.820
21.035
51.907
57.517
01:05.194
01:05.713
01:13.475
02:01.948
02:27.150
1 lap

1 lap

1 lap

1 lap

1 lap

1 lap

10.015
13.424
46.726
01:10.704
01:21.712
01:25.803
01:44.715
01:46.448
02:14.996
1 lap

1 lap

1 lap

1 lap

01:55.961
02:00.011
02:00.604
02:02.389
02:01.388
02:04.676
02:05.169
02:05.333
02:11.624
02:11.482
02:13.447
02:16.380
02:17.230
02:21.305
02:21.655
02:30.337

01:59.249
01:56.856
01:58.230
01:59.813
02:04.050
02:07.326
02:09.089
02:08.865
02:08.492
02:08.882
02:15.959
02:01.585
02:24.314
02:18.403

N A B B O W L W WL D B WDN N WD

A A DN W WWLNOMNWDRINWRE

52.776
50.995
50.745
50.004
50.417
49.087
48.894
48.83

46.496
46.546
45.861
44875
44.597
43.311
43.204
40.709

51.321
52.372
51.764
51.08

49.335
48.066
47.409
47.492
47.629
47.485
45.014
50.335
42.408
44.219


http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=29
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=29
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=29
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=28
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=28
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=28
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=24
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=24
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=24
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=22
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=22
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=22
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=19
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=19
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=19
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=17
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=17
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=17
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=16
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=16
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=16
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=15
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=15
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=15
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=14
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=14
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=14
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=13
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=13
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=13
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=7
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=7
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=7
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=5
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=5
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=5
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=4
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=4
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=4
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=2
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=2
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=2
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=30
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=30
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=30
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=27
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=27
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=27
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=26
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=26
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=26
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=25
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=25
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=25
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=23
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=23
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=23
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=21
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=21
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=21
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=20
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=20
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=20
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=18
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=18
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=18
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=12
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=12
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=12
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=11
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=11
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=11
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=10
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=10
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=10
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=9
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=9
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=9
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=8
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=8
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=8
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=6
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=6
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=6
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=3
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=3
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=3
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=1
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=1
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907851?finishPosition=1

Race 2 Semi Expert MX1
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Race 2
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126
65
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87

142
113
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167
101
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Ryan Glover
Aaron Ashton
Phil Harris
Colin McGregor
Jordan McCaw
Christopher Cully
Clifford Wilson
Paul Atkinson
Scott Leaney
Ronnie Linton
Colm McMullan
John Orr

Scott Browne
Gary Magee
Richard Orr
Gary Bell

0 0 XX XX XX XX XX O O O OO O OO O O O

Semi Expert MX2

Luke Smith 9
Dylan Coffey 9
James Mackrel 9
Darren Grills 9
Karl Thompson 9
Danny Curran 9
Jonathan ONeill 9
Richard Topping 9
Jamie Mottram 8
George Thomas 8
Jonathan Merriman 8
Steve Tracey 8
Mark PattersonDNF 6

17:14.166
17:25.533
17:39.281
17:45.917
17:50.794
18:06.447
18:51.921
18:58.035
19:11.612
17:29.860
17:30.190
17:31.030
18:05.394
18:13.156
18:18.907
19:25.810

16:56.271
17:16.214
17:27.896
17:52.608
18:14.181
18:14.846
18:28.085
18:40.921
17:27.681
17:28.703
18:11.597
18:38.946
11:10.654

11.367
25.115
31.751
36.628
52.281
01:37.755
01:43.869
01:57.446
1 lap

1 lap

1 lap

1 lap

1 lap

1 lap

1 lap

19.943
31.625
56.337
01:17.910
01:18.575
01:31.814
01:44.650
1 lap

1 lap

1 lap

1 lap

01:58.783
01:58.650
02:05.274
02:04.470
02:03.854
02:06.482
02:12.618
02:09.361
02:08.692
02:20.852
02:21.037
02:20.267
02:19.061
02:24.521
02:26.675
02:30.444

01:58.344
02:02.782
02:03.425
02:04.051
02:10.630
02:06.064
02:11.572
02:12.393
02:20.931
02:10.845
02:23.405
02:27.206
02:04.580

A DA O N R W W W W WD DN N

A~ B B W BB 0O W W LV VDN W

51.523
51.58

48.853
49.168
49.413
48.386
46.148
47.309
47.555
43.45

43.393
43.631
44.009
42.347
41.725
40.68

51.714
49.844
49.585
49.335
46.85

48.547
46.514
46.226
43.426
46.773
42.676
41.574
49.125


http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=29
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=29
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=27
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=27
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=27
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=24
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=24
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=24
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=19
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=19
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=19
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=18
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=18
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=18
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=14
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=14
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=14
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=13
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=13
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=13
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=12
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=12
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=12
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=11
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=11
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=11
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=9
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=9
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=9
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=5
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=5
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=5
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=3
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=3
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=3
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=1
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=1
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=1
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=28
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=28
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=28
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=26
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=26
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=26
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=25
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=25
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=25
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=23
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=23
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=23
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=22
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=22
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=22
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=21
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=21
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=21
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=20
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=20
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=20
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=17
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=17
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=17
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=16
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=16
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=16
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=15
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=15
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=15
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=10
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=10
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=10
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=8
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=8
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=8
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=7
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=7
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=7
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=6
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=6
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=6
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=4
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=4
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=4
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=2
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=2
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907852?finishPosition=2
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Race 3
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Semi Expert MX1

Jordan McCaw
Aaron Ashton
Colin McGregor
Phil Harris

Scott Leaney

Paul Atkinson
John Orr

Richard Orr
Clifford Wilson
Gary Magee
Christopher Cully
Ronnie LintonDNF
Scott BrowneDNF
Ryan GloverDNF

Colm
McMullanDNF

DR N 0 0 0 0 0 O O O O O O

Semi Expert MX2

Luke Smith
Dylan Coffey
James Mackrel
Mark Patterson
Danny Curran
Karl Thompson
Robert Kennedy
Darren Grills
Richard Topping
George Thomas
Jonathan Merriman
Jamie Mottram
Steve Tracey

Jonathan
ONeillDNF

AN 0 0 0 0 O O O O O O O O ©

17:15.879
18:22.065
18:42.919
18:49.006
18:55.050
18:55.952
17:41.473
17:48.771
17:55.966
19:07.288
19:34.355
17:11.928
13:15.804
08:25.239

04:49.092

17:13.605
17:42.982
18:09.428
18:18.296
18:19.805
18:23.266
18:36.869
18:48.960
19:17.337
17:32.369
17:45.078
18:27.667
19:26.435

12:03.332

01:06.186
01:27.040
01:33.127
01:39.171
01:40.073
1 lap
1 lap
1 lap
1 lap
1 lap

29.377
55.823
01:04.691
01:06.200
01:09.661
01:23.264
01:35.355
02:03.732
1 lap

1 lap

1 lap

1 lap

02:02.468
02:02.843
02:08.693
02:12.273
02:11.838
02:13.857
02:22.721
02:25.357
02:23.239
02:26.110
02:11.101
02:23.618
02:22.272
02:01.833

04:04.423

02:02.432
02:03.226
02:05.588
02:08.576
02:08.687
02:11.224
02:09.382
02:10.791
02:14.400
02:16.786
02:23.810
02:24.441
02:33.560

02:14.222

N NN W DR D OGO W WD NN

OO W W R WO WD W W W S

49.972
49.82

47.555
46.268
46.421
45.72

42.881
42.103
42.726
41.886
46.682
42.613
43.016
50.233

25.039

49.987
49.665
48.731
47.598
47.557
46.638
47.302
46.792
45.536
44.741
42.556
42.37

39.854

45.596


http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=26
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=26
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=26
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=23
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=23
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=23
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=21
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=21
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=21
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=18
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=18
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=18
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=16
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=16
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=16
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=15
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=15
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=15
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=11
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=11
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=11
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=9
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=9
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=9
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=8
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=8
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=8
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=6
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=6
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=6
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=5
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=5
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=5
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=4
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=4
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=4
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=3
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=3
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=3
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=1
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=1
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=1
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=29
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=29
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=29
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=28
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=28
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=27
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=27
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=25
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=25
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=24
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=24
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=24
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=22
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=22
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=22
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=20
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=20
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=20
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=19
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=19
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=19
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=17
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=17
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=17
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=14
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=14
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=14
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=13
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=13
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=13
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=12
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=12
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=12
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=10
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=10
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=10
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=7
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=7
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=7
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=2
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=2
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907853?finishPosition=2
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198
886
427
883
591
383
156
165
260
425
760
320
548
611
999
467
994
424
493
50

111
315
725
294
426

526
259

441

Race 1 Clubmans MX1

Jordon Blakely
Kyle Darley
Conor McCoy
Stephen Poots
William Barr
Karl Scullion
Mark Evans
Richard Rea
Stephen Maitland
Graeme Jellie
Jamie Duddy
Neal Moorhead
Darren Wilkinson
Gareth Connolly
Iain Dobie
Ciaran Connolly
Ross Adair

Terry McCann
Brendan McMullan
Charlie Devlin
Gareth Mullan
Aaron McGarrity
Harry Jellie

Peter Teague
Peter Thompson

David
McLaughlinDNF

Roly SuitorDNF 5
Michael QuinnDNF 4

Raymond
YoungDNF

(= T B e B B B N e sl oo <l e e o Jie oo o e e Jie o JiNe < Be CHe oo <o SHle oo ¢

3

15:58.453
16:14.633
16:16.112
16:33.563
16:36.699
16:51.873
17:14.558
17:24.039
17:25.043
17:33.607
17:50.649
17:54.976
18:20.032
18:21.486
18:22.436
18:26.756
16:06.034
16:06.860
16:21.646
16:24.475
16:36.467
16:45.705
16:57.390
17:10.223
17:10.881

12:50.062

12:15.844
07:59.367

06:12.839

16.180
17.659
35.110
38.246
53.420
01:16.105
01:25.586
01:26.590
01:35.154
01:52.196
01:56.523
02:21.579
02:23.033
02:23.983
02:28.303
I lap

1 lap

1 lap

1 lap

1 lap

1 lap

I lap

1 lap

1 lap

02:07.028
02:09.138
02:12.094
02:13.256
02:03.137
02:16.640
02:19.512
02:18.666
02:19.387
02:22.242
02:21.927
02:24.142
02:26.387
02:27.786
02:28.161
02:28.416
02:23.632
02:28.875
02:30.089
02:23.323
02:23.789
02:37.432
02:35.982
02:37.978
02:39.603

02:25.235

02:45.746
02:23.880

02:36.208
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48.178
47.391
46.331
45.927
49.701
44.789
43.867
44.135
43.907
43.025
43.121
42.458
41.807
41411
41.306
41.235
42.609
41.108
40.776
42.701
42.562
38.874
39.235
38.74

38.345

42.139

36.924
42.535

39.179


http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=29
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=29
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=29
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=28
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=28
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=27
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=27
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=26
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=26
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=26
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=25
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=25
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=25
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=24
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=24
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=24
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=23
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=23
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=23
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=22
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=22
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=22
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=21
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=21
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=21
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=20
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=20
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=20
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=19
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=19
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=19
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=18
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=18
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=18
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=17
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=17
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=17
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=16
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=16
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=16
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=15
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=15
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=15
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=14
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=14
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=14
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=13
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=13
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=13
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=12
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=12
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=12
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=11
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=11
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=11
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=10
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=10
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=10
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=9
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=9
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=9
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=8
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=8
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=8
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=7
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=7
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=7
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=6
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=6
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=6
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=5
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=5
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=5
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=4
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=4
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=4
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=3
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=3
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=3
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=2
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=2
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=2
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=1
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=1
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907862?finishPosition=1

Race 2
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591
886
198
427
883
111

260
425
994
760
320
548
999
467
424
493
989
725
50

611
426
165
526
315
294
121
156

Clubmans MX1

William Barr
Kyle Darley
Jordon Blakely
Conor McCoy
Stephen Poots
Gareth Mullan
David McLaughlin
Stephen Maitland
Graeme Jellie
Ross Adair

Jamie Duddy
Neal Moorhead
Darren Wilkinson
Iain Dobie

Ciaran Connolly
Terry McCann
Brendan McMullan
Gerard Scullion
Harry Jellie
Charlie Devlin
Gareth Connolly
Peter Thompson
Richard Rea

Roly Suitor
Aaron McGarrity
Peter Teague
Mark LemonDNF
Mark EvansDNF
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16:16.235
16:30.717
16:48.538
16:51.219
16:57.582
17:54.638
18:00.048
18:01.732
18:14.212
18:16.596
18:17.352
18:42.773
16:21.023
16:27.454
16:37.184
16:39.099
16:45.249
17:09.647
17:17.312
17:35.187
17:40.190
17:52.217
18:06.160
16:22.521
17:37.083
16:36.719
11:20.038
32.603

14.482
32.303
34.984
41.347
01:38.403
01:43.813
01:45.497
01:57.977
02:00.361
02:01.117
02:26.538
1 lap

1 lap

1 lap

1 lap

1 lap

1 lap

1 lap

1 lap

1 lap

1 lap

1 lap

2 laps

2 laps

3 laps

02:09.188
02:10.948
02:12.183
02:15.727
02:15.788
02:26.894
02:25.900
02:24.874
02:26.989
02:26.800
02:26.529
02:30.673
02:34.285
02:33.854
02:35.180
02:36.686
02:36.972
02:34.742
02:42.967
02:28.809
02:32.639
02:47.148
02:25.083
02:52.318
02:36.861
02:44.924
02:32.099
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47.373
46.736
46.299
45.091
45.07

41.663
41.947
42.244
41.636
41.689
41.766
40.618
39.667
39.778
39.438
39.059
38.988
39.55

37.554
41.127
40.095
36.614
42.183
35.516
39.015
37.108
40.237


http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=28
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=28
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=27
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=27
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=26
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=26
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=26
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=25
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=25
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=25
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=24
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=24
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=24
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=23
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=23
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=23
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=22
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=22
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=22
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=21
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=21
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=21
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=20
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=20
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=20
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=19
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=19
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=19
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=18
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=18
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=18
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=17
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=17
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=17
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=16
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=16
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=16
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=15
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=15
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=15
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=14
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=14
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=14
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=13
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=13
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=13
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=12
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=12
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=12
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=11
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=11
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=11
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=10
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=10
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=10
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=9
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=9
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=9
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=8
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=8
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=8
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=7
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=7
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=7
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=6
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=6
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=6
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=5
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=5
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=5
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=4
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=4
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=4
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=3
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=3
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=3
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=2
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=2
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=2
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=1
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=1
http://www.mylaps.com/en/laptimes/2907863?finishPosition=1

Race 3
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320
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467
315
725
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294
426
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165

Clubmans MX1

William Barr

Kyle Darley
Jordon Blakely
Conor McCoy
Stephen Poots
Karl Scullion
Gareth Mullan
David McLaughlin
Stephen Maitland
Jamie Duddy

Neal Moorhead
Darren Wilkinson
Brendan McMullan
Ciaran Connolly
Aaron McGarrity
Harry Jellie

Terry McCann
Gerard Scullion
Peter Teague

Peter Thompson

Gareth
ConnollyDNF

Mark LemonDNF
Ross AdairDNF
Richard ReaDNF

A NN N NN NN 0 ) 0000000000000
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374

Clubmans MX2

Paul Laverty
Scott Bailey
Chris Eccles
Chris Simms
David Morrison
Kevin Crossan
Steven Gill
Darren McAlorum
Ryan Connaughty
Kevin Donnelly
Matthew King
Derek Craig
Adam Rogan
George McMillan
Ken Dickson
William Eve
Philip Magill
Gerard McKee
Billy Donnan
Mark Shaw

Rhys Wilkin
John Donnelly

C. Carson

Aaron Badger
Jason Orr

L McFarland

M. MorphewDNF
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15:19.017
15:32.741
15:40.662
15:54.127
16:03.114
16:50.530
16:51.392
17:24.878
17:31.106
17:32.760
17:42.901
17:57.506
15:32.995
15:55.433
15:56.660
15:57.825
16:27.929
16:43.731
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17:04.570
17:13.280
17:14.710
17:44.582
17:47.142
15:28.711
16:46.146
06:55.051

13.724
21.645
35.110
44.097
01:31.513
01:32.375
02:05.861
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02:13.743
02:23.884
02:38.489
1 lap

1 lap

1 lap

1 lap

I lap

1 lap

1 lap

1 lap

1 lap

1 lap

I lap

1 lap

2 laps

2 laps

02:03.400
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02:07.761
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02:13.428
02:15.467
02:18.812
02:20.426
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02:29.560
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02:25.257
02:39.747
02:30.218
02:42.905
02:39.789
02:45.684
02:48.064
02:39.477
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43.582
43.357
42.642
43.111
42.15

40.829
43.655
40.821
40.436
40.92
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38.311
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37.568
38.301
36.938
36.415
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Race 2 Clubmans MX2
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Paul Laverty
Chris Eccles
Scott Bailey
Chris Simms
Steven Gill
David Morrison
Ken Dickson
Darren McAlorum
Kevin Donnelly
Ryan Connaughty
Adam Rogan
Derek Craig
William Eve
Matthew King
George McMillan
John Donnelly
Philip Magill
Billy Donnan
Gerard McKee
Rhys Wilkin

L McFarland

C. Carson

Jason Orr
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Aaron Badger

M. MorphewDNF
Mark ShawDNF 3
Kevin CrossanDNF 2

&

15:33.422
15:34.369
15:58.525
16:04.773
17:04.636
17:14.986
17:27.679
17:41.327
17:51.896
15:39.855
15:52.507
16:09.798
16:14.140
16:27.216
16:32.621
16:50.342
16:51.321
17:16.483
17:17.491
17:55.809
17:58.834
18:14.621
16:46.430
17:14.361
10:43.661
08:33.201
02:58.391

00.947
25.103
31.351
01:31.214
01:41.564
01:54.257
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02:18.474
1 lap

I lap

1 lap

1 lap

1 lap

1 lap

1 lap

I lap

1 lap

1 lap
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1 lap

1 lap

2 laps

3 laps
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02:05.848
02:11.002
02:10.765
02:19.150
02:16.230
02:22.211
02:23.381
02:25.520
02:26.550
02:29.674
02:31.537
02:33.138
02:31.920
02:34.387
02:37.246
02:37.548
02:41.845
02:34.819
02:46.294
02:50.351
02:48.485
02:52.071
02:54.265
02:54.864
02:31.303
02:17.728
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48.63

46.717
46.802
43.981
44.924
43.035
42.683
42.056
41.76

40.889
40.386
39.964
40.284
39.641
38.92

38.845
37.814
39.53

36.802
35.926
36.324
35.567
35.119
34.999
40.449
44.435
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Race 3 Clubmans MX2
1 400 Paul Laverty 8 16:11.382 02:09.107 3 47.403
2 891 Chris Eccles 8 16:23.727 12.345 02:10.957 3 46.733
3 206 Chris Simms 8 16:24.588 13.206 02:12.161 3 46.307
4 751 Scott Bailey 8 16:54.868 43.486 02:16.553 3 44.818
5 625 Kevin Crossan 8 17:25.261 01:13.879 02:19.327 2 43.925
6 881 Steven Gill 8 17:36.546  01:25.164 02:20.561 5 43.54
7 208 Ken Dickson 8 17:42.897 01:31.515 02:24.391 4 42.385
8 331 David Morrison 8 18:03.342 01:51.960 02:25.673 3 42.012
9 774 Darren McAlorum 8 18:13.330 02:01.948 02:24.825 2 42.258
10 762 Adam Rogan 8 18:20.775 02:09.393 02:30.391 6 40.694
11 737 Ryan Connaughty 8 18:26.090 02:14.708 02:29.189 5 41.022
12 3 Kevin Donnelly 8 18:36.183  02:24.801 02:31.438 5 40.413
13 384 George McMillan 7 16:23.286 1 lap 02:35.579 2 39.337
14 71 Derek Craig 7 16:35.162 1 lap 02:30.517 2 40.66
15 11 John Donnelly 7 16:35.817 1 lap 02:35.504 6 39.356
16 456 Gerard McKee 7 16:45.353 1 lap 02:35.915 7 39.252
17 111 Philip Magill 7 16:59.129 1 lap 02:37.437 7 38.873
18 278 William Eve 7 17:02.139 1 lap 02:37.497 2 38.858
19 650 C. Carson 7 17:22.000 1 lap 02:39.292 5 38.42
20 731 Billy Donnan 7 17:37.932 1 lap 02:46.941 6 36.66
21 210 Matthew King 7 18:00.024 1 lap 02:42.020 2 37.773
22 484 Jason Orr 7 18:15.590 1 lap 02:50.644 6 35.864
23 443 Rhys Wilkin 7 18:23.539 1 lap 02:43.873 3 37.346
24 374 M. Morphew 7 19:12.781 1 lap 02:49.340 2 36.14
429 L McFarlandDNF 2 03:36.535 02:47.404 2 36.558
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